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Case Number
2019-272593-FC

Entitlement

PEOPLE vs. REMINGTON NICHOLAS MAXIMILLIAN

Judge Name

VICTORIA VALENTINE

Case E-Filed

YES

Case Filed

10/17/2019

Case Disposed

07/22/2021
Date Code Desc
01/08/2024 TRN TRANSCRIPT FILED STATUS CONFERENCE 11/02/20
01/08/2024 TRN TRANSCRIPT FILED STATUS CONFERENCE 06/18/20
11/22/2023 TRN TRANSCRIPT FILED PRETRIAL 04/15/21
11/22/2023 TRN TRANSCRIPT FILED STATUS CONFERENCE 05/18/21
11/22/2023 TRN TRANSCRIPT FILED MTN FOR RELIEF FROM ORD 06/09/21
11/22/2023 TRN TRANSCRIPT FILED MTN TO DISMISS 04/14/21
11/22/2023 TRN TRANSCRIPT FILED BOND MTN 03/09/21
11/22/2023 TRN TRANSCRIPT FILED PRETRIAL 02/11/21
02/28/2022 POS AFFIDAVIT/PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
08/26/2021 RMD ORDER OF REMAND FILED 52/1 DC /JM
08/20/2021 MPS MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
07/23/2021 ORD ORDER FILED OPN/PROSECUTORS MTN
07/22/2021 FD FINAL DISPOSITION

07/22/2021 REM REMANDED 52-1 DISTRICT COURT



Date

06/11/2021
06/11/2021
06/09/2021
06/09/2021
06/09/2021
06/07/2021
05/28/2021
05/28/2021
05/27/2021
05/27/2021
05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/21/2021
05/07/2021

05/07/2021

05/07/2021
05/07/2021
05/06/2021
05/06/2021
05/05/2021
04/15/2021
04/15/2021
04/15/2021
04/15/2021
04/14/2021
04/14/2021
04/12/2021

04/12/2021

Code
MPS
REQ

OTH

REQ

NTC

MPR
ORD
MPS
NOH
MTN

MTN

OPN
MPS

RES

RES
MPS
MPS
OTH
POS
OTH
PTH
OTH
APR
OTH
DM

STO

NTC

Desc

MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED

REQUEST FILED ESERVICE/NON PARTY

ZOOM HEARING

MOTION RELIEF FROM ORDER - UNDER ADVIS.
REQUEST FILED FOR SERVICE/PLF

NOTICE FILED RE ZOOM HRG

MOTION PRAECIPE FILED FOR 06092021 JUDGE 10
ORDER FILED GRANT NONPARTY MTN STAY
MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED

NOTICE OF HEARING FILED /POS

MOTION FILED FOR RELIEF FROM ORD/BRF/NON PARTY

MOTION FILED FO STAY OF ORD/EMERGENCY/BRF/NON
PARTY

OPINION FILED & ORD RE MTN TO DISMISS
MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED

RESPONSE FILED TO FILING RE BRADY/DISCOVERY
OBLIGATION

RESPONSE FILED AMD/BRADY/DISCOVERY OBLIGATIONS
MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED

MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED

PPL STATEMENT OF COMPLETE DISCOVERY FILED
AFFIDAVIT/PROOF OF SERVICE FILED

ZOOM VIDEO APPEARANCE

PRE-TRIAL HELD ON RECORD

DICOVERY REOPENED

DATE SET FOR SETTL CONF ON 05192021 08 30 AM Y 10
ZOOM HEARING

DEFENSE MOTION DISC. & DUE PROC. - ISSUE OPINION
STIP/ORD FILED MOD BOND STATUS/RE PRETRL RELEASE

NOTICE FILED RE ZOOM HRG



Date

04/09/2021
04/09/2021
04/09/2021
04/09/2021
04/09/2021
03/29/2021
03/23/2021
03/23/2021
03/22/2021
03/19/2021
03/19/2021
03/16/2021
03/16/2021
03/12/2021
03/11/2021
03/10/2021
03/09/2021
03/09/2021
03/09/2021
03/09/2021
03/09/2021
03/08/2021
03/03/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/03/2021
01/26/2021

01/06/2021

Code
BRF
MPS
BRF
MPS
MPS
MPR
NOH
MPS
NTC
MTN
MPS
MPS
OTH
BRC
POS
STO
JNA
AP)
APR
OTH
MPS
MPS
POS
OTH
PTH
APR
POS
APR

TRN

Desc

BRIEF FILED IN RES TO SUPPL MTN QUASH
MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED

BRIEF FILED SUPPL/RES TO SUPPL MTN QUASH
MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED

MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED

MOTION PRAECIPE FILED FOR 04142021 JUDGE 10
NOTICE OF HEARING FILED

MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED

NOTICE FILED RE ZOOM HRG

MOTION FILED TO DISMISS/BRF IN SUPT
MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED

MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED

SUPPLEMENT TO MTN TO QUASH/BRF FILED

BOND REC/POSTED BY:JUNYN REMINGTON $10,000 CASH

AFFIDAVIT/PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
STIP/ORD FILED TO MOD BOND STATUS
JUDGE NOT AVAILABLE

ADJ-JUDGE 04012021 TO 04152021 BY ORDER

DATE SET FOR PRETRIAL ON 04152021 09 00 AM Y 10

ZOOM HEARING

MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
AFFIDAVIT/PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
Z0OOM VIDEO APPEARANCE
PRE-TRIAL HELD ON RECORD

DATE SET FOR PRETRIAL ON 04012021 01 00 PM Y 10

AFFIDAVIT/PROOF OF SERVICE FILED

DATE SET FOR PRETRIAL ON 02112021 01 00 PM Y 10

TRANSCRIPT FILED MTN HRG 12/4/20


Linda Thom

Linda Thom

Linda Thom


Date Code Desc

01/02/2021 OJR CASE REASSIGNED FROM JUDGE ALEXANDER TO JUDGE
VALENTINE

01/02/2021 CPA CHANGE OF PLAINTIFF ATTORNEY/PROSECUTOR P23242

12/04/2020 DM DEFENSE MOTION TO DISQUALIFY PROSECUTORS OFFICE -
DENIED

12/04/2020 OTH ZOOM VIDEO APPEARANCE

11/17/2020 APR DATE SET FOR HEARING ON 12042020 10 30 AM Y

11/17/2020 ORD ORDER FILED DENY REQ FOR LIVE HRG

11/09/2020 MEM MEMORANDUM FILED RE INABILITY DEMAND

11/09/2020 MPS MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED

11/09/2020 MPS MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED

11/09/2020 MEM MEMORANDUM FILED RE LIVE MTN HRGS/POS/DFT

11/04/2020 ORD ORDER FILED PARTIES FILE BRF RE LIVE HRG ON MTN

11/02/2020 APR DATE SET FOR PRETRIAL ON 11022020 03 00 PM Y 02

11/02/2020 PTH PRE-TRIAL HELD ON THE RECORD

11/02/2020 OTH ZOOM VIDEO APPEARANCE

09/02/2020 ADJ ORDER OF ADJOURNMENT FILED MTN HRG/STP

09/01/2020 MPS MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED

08/21/2020 AID ADJOURN FOR INVESTIGATION/DISCOVERY

08/21/2020 APC ADJ-COUNSEL 09152020 TO 11062020 BY NOTICE

08/21/2020 APR DATE SET FOR HEARING ON 11062020 10 30 AM Y

07/23/2020 AID ADJOURN FOR INVESTIGATION/DISCOVERY

07/23/2020 APC ADJ-COUNSEL 07312020 TO 09152020 BY NOTICE

07/23/2020 APR DATE SET FOR HEARING ON 09152020 10 00 AM Y

07/22/2020 APR DATE SET FOR HEARING ON 09152020 10 00 AM Y 02

07/22/2020 APR DATE SET FOR TRIAL ON 12072020 08 30 AM Y 02

06/22/2020 ORD ORDER FILED ATTRIBUTE DELAY TO DFT/SET INPERSON HRG

06/18/2020 OTH HELD ON THE RECORD

06/18/2020 OTH ZOOM VIDEO APPEARANCE

06/18/2020 OTH MOTION HEARING SET FOR 07312020 10 00


Linda Thom

Linda Thom


Date

06/18/2020
06/18/2020
05/11/2020
05/11/2020
05/11/2020
05/07/2020
05/07/2020

05/07/2020
05/07/2020
05/07/2020
03/18/2020
03/18/2020
03/18/2020
03/18/2020
03/18/2020
03/18/2020
03/16/2020
03/16/2020
03/16/2020
03/16/2020
03/16/2020
03/06/2020
03/06/2020
02/27/2020
02/27/2020
02/24/2020
02/24/2020
02/24/2020

Code
APR
MPS
JNA
AP)
APR
REP
RES

REP
REP
MPS
AID
APC
APR
AID
APC
APR
BRF
BRF
BRF
BRF
POS
OTH
POS
NOH
POS
AID
APC
APR

Desc

DATE SET FOR HEARING ON 07312020 10 00 AM Y 02
MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED

JUDGE NOT AVAILABLE COVID 19

ADJ-JUDGE 05182020 TO 06182020 BY NOTICE

DATE SET FOR HEARING ON 06182020 10 30 AM Y
REPLY FILED TO BRF OPP TO MTN QUASH

RESPONSE FILED MTN ADMIT SIMILAR EVID AT
TRIAL/BRF/POS

REPLY FILED TO BRF OPP TO MTN SUPPRESS
REPLY FILED BRF IN OPP MTN EXCUDE

MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED

ADJOURN FOR INVESTIGATION/DISCOVERY
ADJ-COUNSEL 03232020 TO 05182020 BY NOTICE
DATE SET FOR HEARING ON 05182020 08 30 AM Y
ADJOURN FOR INVESTIGATION/DISCOVERY
ADJ-COUNSEL 05182020 TO 05182020 BY NOTICE
DATE SET FOR HEARING ON 05182020 01 30 PM Y
BRIEF FILED OPPOSE MTN EXCLUDE

BRIEF FILED OPPOSE MTN SUPPRESS

BRIEF FILED OPPOSE MTN QUASH

BRIEF FILED OPPOSE MTN DISQUALIFY
AFFIDAVIT/PROOF OF SERVICE FILED

DEMAND FOR DISCOVERY FILED
AFFIDAVIT/PROOF OF SERVICE FILED

NOTICE OF HEARING FILED

AFFIDAVIT/PROOF OF SERVICE FILED

ADJOURN FOR INVESTIGATION/DISCOVERY
ADJ-COUNSEL 03232020 TO 03232020 BY NOTICE
DATE SET FOR PRETRIAL ON 03232020 01 30 PM Y



Linda Thom


Date

02/20/2020
02/20/2020
02/19/2020
02/19/2020
02/19/2020
02/19/2020
02/06/2020
01/22/2020
01/22/2020
01/22/2020
01/22/2020
01/21/2020
01/21/2020
01/21/2020
01/21/2020
01/21/2020
01/21/2020
01/21/2020
01/21/2020
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
11/26/2019
11/06/2019
11/06/2019
11/01/2019
10/22/2019
10/22/2019

10/22/2019

Code
OTH
APR
MPR
POS
MTN
BRF
MPR
MPR
AID
APC
APR
MTN
BRF
BRF
MTN
BRF
MTN
BRF
MTN
AID
APC
APR
POS
ARR
APR
GIF
POS
POS

POS

Desc
MOTION ADJ OFF REC TO BE HEARD 3-23-2020

DATE SET FOR PRETRIAL ON 03232020 01 30 PM Y

MOTION PRAECIPE FILED FOR 02262020 JUDGE 02
AFFIDAVIT/PROOF OF SERVICE FILED

MOTION FILED TO ADMIT SIMILAR ACTS EVIDENCE AT TRL
BRIEF FILED IN SUPT OF MTN TO ADMIT SIMILAR ACTS
MOTION PRAECIPE FILED FOR 02262020 JUDGE 02
MOTION PRAECIPE FILED FOR 02052020 JUDGE 02
ADJOURN FOR INVESTIGATION/DISCOVERY

ADJ-COUNSEL 01222020 TO 02262020 BY NOTICE

DATE SET FOR PRETRIAL ON 02262020 08 30 AM Y

MOTION FILED TO EXCLUDE/NOH

BRIEF FILED IN SUPT OF MTN TO QUASH

BRIEF FILED IN SUPT OF MTN TO DISQUALIFY PROSECUTORS
MOTION FILED TO DISQUALIFY PROSECUTORS OFFICE

BRIEF FILED IN SUPT OF MTN TO EXCLUDE

MOTION FILED TO QUASH/NOH

BRIEF FILED IN SUPT OF MTN TO SUPPRESS

MOTION FILED TO SUPPRESS/NOH

ADJOURN FOR INVESTIGATION/DISCOVERY

ADJ-COUNSEL 12182019 TO 01222020 BY NOTICE

DATE SET FOR PRETRIAL ON 01222020 01 00 PM Y

AFFIDAVIT/PROOF OF SERVICE FILED

ARRAIGNMENT IN COURT

DATE SET FOR PRETRIAL ON 12182019 01 00 PM Y

GEN INFO FILED
AFFIDAVIT/PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
AFFIDAVIT/PROOF OF SERVICE FILED

AFFIDAVIT/PROOF OF SERVICE FILED


Linda Thom

Linda Thom

Linda Thom

Linda Thom


Date

10/22/2019
10/22/2019
10/18/2019
10/18/2019
10/18/2019
10/18/2019
10/18/2019
10/18/2019
10/18/2019
10/18/2019
10/17/2019
10/17/2019
10/17/2019
10/17/2019
10/17/2019
10/17/2019
10/17/2019
10/17/2019
10/17/2019
10/17/2019
10/17/2019
10/17/2019
10/17/2019
10/17/2019
10/17/2019
10/17/2019
10/17/2019

10/17/2019

Code
POS

POS

NAJ

AID
APC
APR

DCR

CTN
SID
DOF
CCA
DCX
DOB

CHG

COB
BON

APR

Desc

AFFIDAVIT/PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
AFFIDAVIT/PROOF OF SERVICE FILED

NTC CT ADMN FILED

NTC CT ADMN FILED AMD

NOTICE TO ASSIGN JUDGE FILED

ARRAIGNMENT SET FOR WEDNESDAY 11/06/19 @ 1:00PM
ADJOURN FOR INVESTIGATION/DISCOVERY
ADJ-COUNSEL 10302019 TO 11062019 BY NOTICE
DATE SET FOR ARRAIGNMEN ON 11062019 01 00 PM Y
DISTRICT COURT RETURN FILED

NOTICE FROM COURT ADMINISTRATOR FILED
PROSECUTORS ORDER 19-65104

ARRESTING AGENCY: NOVI POLICE DEPT.

52/1 DISTRICT COURT 19-002619

CENTRAL TRACT 63-19-065104-01

STATE ID 5350890A

DATE OF OFFENSE //

ARRAIGNMENT - WED, 10302019 AT 0100PM
EXAM FOR 10/16/19 HAD

BIRTH YEAR - 98

750.317A DEL. OF C/S CAUSING DEATH

BOUND OVER AS CHARGED

CONDITIONS ON BOND

BOND POSTED BY: NOT FURNISHED

CITY UNKNOWN

TYPE: CASH/SURETY

AMOUNT: $1,000,000

DATE SET FOR ARRAIGNMEN ON 11062019 01 00 PM Y



