Court Explorer

Register of Actions

← Go Back

Case Number

2019-272593-FC

Entitlement

PEOPLE vs. REMINGTON NICHOLAS MAXIMILLIAN

Judge Name

VICTORIA VALENTINE

Case E-Filed

YES

Case Filed

10/17/2019

Case Disposed

07/22/2021

Date	Code	Desc
01/08/2024	TRN	TRANSCRIPT FILED STATUS CONFERENCE 11/02/20
01/08/2024	TRN	TRANSCRIPT FILED STATUS CONFERENCE 06/18/20
11/22/2023	TRN	TRANSCRIPT FILED PRETRIAL 04/15/21
11/22/2023	TRN	TRANSCRIPT FILED STATUS CONFERENCE 05/18/21
11/22/2023	TRN	TRANSCRIPT FILED MTN FOR RELIEF FROM ORD 06/09/21
11/22/2023	TRN	TRANSCRIPT FILED MTN TO DISMISS 04/14/21
11/22/2023	TRN	TRANSCRIPT FILED BOND MTN 03/09/21
11/22/2023	TRN	TRANSCRIPT FILED PRETRIAL 02/11/21
02/28/2022	POS	AFFIDAVIT/PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
08/26/2021	RMD	ORDER OF REMAND FILED 52/1 DC /JM
08/20/2021	MPS	MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
07/23/2021	ORD	ORDER FILED OPN/PROSECUTORS MTN
07/22/2021	FD	FINAL DISPOSITION
07/22/2021	REM	REMANDED 52-1 DISTRICT COURT

Date	Code	Desc
06/11/2021	MPS	MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
06/11/2021	REQ	REQUEST FILED ESERVICE/NON PARTY
06/09/2021	OTH	ZOOM HEARING
06/09/2021	М	MOTION RELIEF FROM ORDER - UNDER ADVIS.
06/09/2021	REQ	REQUEST FILED FOR SERVICE/PLF
06/07/2021	NTC	NOTICE FILED RE ZOOM HRG
05/28/2021	MPR	MOTION PRAECIPE FILED FOR 06092021 JUDGE 10
05/28/2021	ORD	ORDER FILED GRANT NONPARTY MTN STAY
05/27/2021	MPS	MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
05/27/2021	NOH	NOTICE OF HEARING FILED /POS
05/27/2021	MTN	MOTION FILED FOR RELIEF FROM ORD/BRF/NON PARTY
05/27/2021	MTN	MOTION FILED FO STAY OF ORD/EMERGENCY/BRF/NON PARTY
05/21/2021	OPN	OPINION FILED & ORD RE MTN TO DISMISS
05/07/2021	MPS	MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
05/07/2021	RES	RESPONSE FILED TO FILING RE BRADY/DISCOVERY OBLIGATION
05/07/2021	RES	RESPONSE FILED AMD/BRADY/DISCOVERY OBLIGATIONS
05/07/2021	MPS	MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
05/06/2021	MPS	MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
05/06/2021	OTH	PPL STATEMENT OF COMPLETE DISCOVERY FILED
05/05/2021	POS	AFFIDAVIT/PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
04/15/2021	OTH	ZOOM VIDEO APPEARANCE
04/15/2021	PTH	PRE-TRIAL HELD ON RECORD
04/15/2021	ОТН	DICOVERY REOPENED
04/15/2021	APR	DATE SET FOR SETTL CONF ON 05192021 08 30 AM Y 10
04/14/2021	ОТН	ZOOM HEARING
04/14/2021	DM	DEFENSE MOTION DISC. & DUE PROC ISSUE OPINION
04/12/2021	STO	STIP/ORD FILED MOD BOND STATUS/RE PRETRL RELEASE
04/12/2021	NTC	NOTICE FILED RE ZOOM HRG

Date	Code	Desc
04/09/2021	BRF	BRIEF FILED IN RES TO SUPPL MTN QUASH
04/09/2021	MPS	MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
04/09/2021	BRF	BRIEF FILED SUPPL/RES TO SUPPL MTN QUASH
04/09/2021	MPS	MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
04/09/2021	MPS	MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
03/29/2021	MPR	MOTION PRAECIPE FILED FOR 04142021 JUDGE 10
03/23/2021	NOH	NOTICE OF HEARING FILED
03/23/2021	MPS	MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
03/22/2021	NTC	NOTICE FILED RE ZOOM HRG
03/19/2021	MTN	MOTION FILED TO DISMISS/BRF IN SUPT
03/19/2021	MPS	MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
03/16/2021	MPS	MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
03/16/2021	OTH	SUPPLEMENT TO MTN TO QUASH/BRF FILED
03/12/2021	BRC	BOND REC/POSTED BY:JUNYN REMINGTON \$10,000 CASH
03/11/2021	POS	AFFIDAVIT/PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
03/10/2021	STO	STIP/ORD FILED TO MOD BOND STATUS
03/09/2021	JNA	JUDGE NOT AVAILABLE
03/09/2021	APJ	ADJ-JUDGE 04012021 TO 04152021 BY ORDER
03/09/2021	APR	DATE SET FOR <u>PRETRIAL ON 04152021</u> 09 00 AM Y 10
03/09/2021	OTH	ZOOM HEARING
03/09/2021	MPS	MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
03/08/2021	MPS	MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
03/03/2021	POS	AFFIDAVIT/PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
02/11/2021	ОТН	ZOOM VIDEO APPEARANCE
02/11/2021	PTH	PRE-TRIAL HELD ON RECORD
02/11/2021	APR	DATE SET FOR <u>PRETRIAL ON 04012021</u> 01 00 PM Y 10
02/03/2021	POS	AFFIDAVIT/PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
01/26/2021	APR	DATE SET FOR <u>PRETRIAL ON 02112021</u> 01 00 PM Y 10
01/06/2021	TRN	TRANSCRIPT FILED MTN HRG 12/4/20

Date	Code	Desc
01/02/2021	OJR	CASE REASSIGNED FROM JUDGE ALEXANDER TO JUDGE VALENTINE
01/02/2021	CPA	CHANGE OF PLAINTIFF ATTORNEY/PROSECUTOR P23242
12/04/2020	DM	DEFENSE MOTION TO DISQUALIFY PROSECUTORS OFFICE - DENIED
12/04/2020	ОТН	ZOOM VIDEO APPEARANCE
11/17/2020	APR	DATE SET FOR HEARING ON 12042020 10 30 AM Y
11/17/2020	ORD	ORDER FILED DENY REQ FOR LIVE HRG
11/09/2020	MEM	MEMORANDUM FILED RE INABILITY DEMAND
11/09/2020	MPS	MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
11/09/2020	MPS	MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
11/09/2020	MEM	MEMORANDUM FILED RE LIVE MTN HRGS/POS/DFT
11/04/2020	ORD	ORDER FILED PARTIES FILE BRF RE LIVE HRG ON MTN
11/02/2020	APR	DATE SET FOR <u>PRETRIAL ON 11022020</u> 03 00 PM Y 02
11/02/2020	PTH	PRE-TRIAL HELD ON THE RECORD
11/02/2020	ОТН	ZOOM VIDEO APPEARANCE
09/02/2020	ADJ	ORDER OF ADJOURNMENT FILED MTN HRG/STP
09/01/2020	MPS	MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
08/21/2020	AID	ADJOURN FOR INVESTIGATION/DISCOVERY
08/21/2020	APC	ADJ-COUNSEL 09152020 TO 11062020 BY NOTICE
08/21/2020	APR	DATE SET FOR HEARING ON 11062020 10 30 AM Y
07/23/2020	AID	ADJOURN FOR INVESTIGATION/DISCOVERY
07/23/2020	APC	ADJ-COUNSEL 07312020 TO 09152020 BY NOTICE
07/23/2020	APR	DATE SET FOR HEARING ON 09152020 10 00 AM Y
07/22/2020	APR	DATE SET FOR HEARING ON 09152020 10 00 AM Y 02
07/22/2020	APR	DATE SET FOR TRIAL ON 12072020 08 30 AM Y 02
06/22/2020	ORD	ORDER FILED ATTRIBUTE DELAY TO DFT/SET INPERSON HRG
06/18/2020	ОТН	HELD ON THE RECORD
06/18/2020	ОТН	ZOOM VIDEO APPEARANCE
06/18/2020	ОТН	MOTION HEARING SET FOR 07312020 10 00

Date	Code	Desc
06/18/2020	APR	DATE SET FOR HEARING ON 07312020 10 00 AM Y 02
06/18/2020	MPS	MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
05/11/2020	JNA	JUDGE NOT AVAILABLE COVID 19
05/11/2020	APJ	ADJ-JUDGE 05182020 TO 06182020 BY NOTICE
05/11/2020	APR	DATE SET FOR HEARING ON 06182020 10 30 AM Y
05/07/2020	REP	REPLY FILED TO BRF OPP TO MTN QUASH
05/07/2020	RES	RESPONSE FILED MTN ADMIT SIMILAR EVID AT TRIAL/BRF/POS
05/07/2020	REP	REPLY FILED TO BRF OPP TO MTN SUPPRESS
05/07/2020	REP	REPLY FILED BRF IN OPP MTN EXCUDE
05/07/2020	MPS	MIFILE PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
03/18/2020	AID	ADJOURN FOR INVESTIGATION/DISCOVERY
03/18/2020	APC	ADJ-COUNSEL 03232020 TO 05182020 BY NOTICE
03/18/2020	APR	DATE SET FOR HEARING ON 05182020 08 30 AM Y
03/18/2020	AID	ADJOURN FOR INVESTIGATION/DISCOVERY
03/18/2020	APC	ADJ-COUNSEL 05182020 TO 05182020 BY NOTICE
03/18/2020	APR	DATE SET FOR HEARING ON 05182020 01 30 PM Y
03/16/2020	BRF	BRIEF FILED OPPOSE MTN EXCLUDE
03/16/2020	BRF	BRIEF FILED OPPOSE MTN SUPPRESS
03/16/2020	BRF	BRIEF FILED OPPOSE MTN QUASH
03/16/2020	BRF	BRIEF FILED OPPOSE MTN DISQUALIFY
03/16/2020	POS	AFFIDAVIT/PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
03/06/2020	OTH	DEMAND FOR DISCOVERY FILED
03/06/2020	POS	AFFIDAVIT/PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
02/27/2020	NOH	NOTICE OF HEARING FILED
02/27/2020	POS	AFFIDAVIT/PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
02/24/2020	AID	ADJOURN FOR INVESTIGATION/DISCOVERY
02/24/2020	APC	ADJ-COUNSEL 03232020 TO 03232020 BY NOTICE
02/24/2020	APR	DATE SET FOR PRETRIAL ON 03232020 01 30 PM Y

Date	Code	Desc
02/20/2020	ОТН	MOTION ADJ OFF REC TO BE HEARD 3-23-2020
02/20/2020	APR	DATE SET FOR PRETRIAL ON 03232020 01 30 PM Y
02/19/2020	MPR	MOTION PRAECIPE FILED FOR 02262020 JUDGE 02
02/19/2020	POS	AFFIDAVIT/PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
02/19/2020	MTN	MOTION FILED TO ADMIT SIMILAR ACTS EVIDENCE AT TRL
02/19/2020	BRF	BRIEF FILED IN SUPT OF MTN TO ADMIT SIMILAR ACTS
02/06/2020	MPR	MOTION PRAECIPE FILED FOR 02262020 JUDGE 02
01/22/2020	MPR	MOTION PRAECIPE FILED FOR 02052020 JUDGE 02
01/22/2020	AID	ADJOURN FOR INVESTIGATION/DISCOVERY
01/22/2020	APC	ADJ-COUNSEL 01222020 TO 02262020 BY NOTICE
01/22/2020	APR	DATE SET FOR PRETRIAL ON 02262020 08 30 AM Y
01/21/2020	MTN	MOTION FILED TO EXCLUDE/NOH
01/21/2020	BRF	BRIEF FILED IN SUPT OF MTN TO QUASH
01/21/2020	BRF	BRIEF FILED IN SUPT OF MTN TO DISQUALIFY PROSECUTORS
01/21/2020	MTN	MOTION FILED TO DISQUALIFY PROSECUTORS OFFICE
01/21/2020	BRF	BRIEF FILED IN SUPT OF MTN TO EXCLUDE
01/21/2020	MTN	MOTION FILED TO QUASH/NOH
01/21/2020	BRF	BRIEF FILED IN SUPT OF MTN TO SUPPRESS
01/21/2020	MTN	MOTION FILED TO SUPPRESS/NOH
12/16/2019	AID	ADJOURN FOR INVESTIGATION/DISCOVERY
12/16/2019	APC	ADJ-COUNSEL 12182019 TO 01222020 BY NOTICE
12/16/2019	APR	DATE SET FOR PRETRIAL ON 01222020 01 00 PM Y
11/26/2019	POS	AFFIDAVIT/PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
11/06/2019	ARR	ARRAIGNMENT IN COURT
11/06/2019	APR	DATE SET FOR PRETRIAL ON 12182019 01 00 PM Y
11/01/2019	GIF	GEN INFO FILED
10/22/2019	POS	AFFIDAVIT/PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
10/22/2019	POS	AFFIDAVIT/PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
10/22/2019	POS	AFFIDAVIT/PROOF OF SERVICE FILED

Date	Code	Desc
10/22/2019	POS	AFFIDAVIT/PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
10/22/2019	POS	AFFIDAVIT/PROOF OF SERVICE FILED
10/18/2019	N	NTC CT ADMN FILED
10/18/2019	N	NTC CT ADMN FILED AMD
10/18/2019	NAJ	NOTICE TO ASSIGN JUDGE FILED
10/18/2019		ARRAIGNMENT SET FOR WEDNESDAY 11/06/19 @ 1:00PM
10/18/2019	AID	ADJOURN FOR INVESTIGATION/DISCOVERY
10/18/2019	APC	ADJ-COUNSEL 10302019 TO 11062019 BY NOTICE
10/18/2019	APR	DATE SET FOR ARRAIGNMEN ON 11062019 01 00 PM Y
10/18/2019	DCR	DISTRICT COURT RETURN FILED
10/17/2019	N	NOTICE FROM COURT ADMINISTRATOR FILED
10/17/2019	А	PROSECUTORS ORDER 19-65104
10/17/2019		ARRESTING AGENCY: NOVI POLICE DEPT.
10/17/2019		52/1 DISTRICT COURT 19-002619
10/17/2019	CTN	CENTRAL TRACT 63-19-065104-01
10/17/2019	SID	STATE ID 5350890A
10/17/2019	DOF	DATE OF OFFENSE / /
10/17/2019	CCA	ARRAIGNMENT - WED, 10302019 AT 0100PM
10/17/2019	DCX	EXAM FOR 10/16/19 HAD
10/17/2019	DOB	BIRTH YEAR - 98
10/17/2019	CHG	750.317A DEL. OF C/S CAUSING DEATH
10/17/2019		BOUND OVER AS CHARGED
10/17/2019	СОВ	CONDITIONS ON BOND
10/17/2019	BON	BOND POSTED BY: NOT FURNISHED
10/17/2019		CITY UNKNOWN
10/17/2019		TYPE: CASH/SURETY
10/17/2019		AMOUNT: \$1,000,000
10/17/2019	APR	DATE SET FOR ARRAIGNMEN ON 11062019 01 00 PM Y